Water Heater / ChillerModel No: SNUGAIR10
FEATURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:
*see warranty terms and conditions
With Optional WiFi Module
MODEL
Heating Capacity Min./Max. @A7 / 35°c Water
Heating Capacity Min./Max. @A7 / 45°c Water
Heating Capacity Min./Max. @A-3 / 35°c Water
Heating Capacity Min./Max. @A-3 / 45°c Water
Cooling Capacity Min./Max. @A25 / 7°c Water
SSHEE / SCOP
Power Supply
Rated Input Current
Max. Input Current
Max. Outlet Water Temp
Minimum Water Flow Rate
Refrigerant/Weight
Noise Rating (Average Sound Pressure EN12102)
Water Pressure Drop
Water Pipe Connection
Max Water Pressure
Net Weight
Size
SNUGAIR10
4.32kW - 9.40kW
4.15kW - 9.02kW
3.89kW - 7.46kW
3.38kW - 7.33kW
2.78kW - 6.05kW
A+++ / 4.70 - A++ / 3.51
220V-240V/50HZ
10.2A
14.79A (16A Type C MCB)
60°c (55°c Setpoint)
1.6m3/h
R32/1500g
48dB(A)
18KPa
1” BSP
1.0 MPa
78 KG
W 1110 / H 810 / D 475 (mm)
4.32kW-9.4kW
SNUG AIR